

Court No. - 42

Case :- JAIL APPEAL No. - 508 of 2018

Appellant :- Ghanshyam

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- From Jail

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Krishna Gautam,J.

Lower court record has yet not been received.

Office is directed to send a reminder to District and Sessions Judge, Fatehpur, through e-mail, FAX and speed post for positively ensuring submission of record at the earliest.

List after six weeks for hearing.

Order Date :- 28.3.2019

NS