

**Court No. - 79**

**Case :- JAIL APPEAL No. - 508 of 2018**

**Appellant :- Ghanshyam**

**Respondent :- State Of U.P.**

**Counsel for Appellant :- From Jail, Shyam Sunder Mishra**

**Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.**

**Hon'ble Ram Krishna Gautam, J.**

Office report dated 08.05.2019, lower court record is not with this file, whereas physically the same is with the file.

Let paper-book got prepared.

List this appeal for hearing on 09.01.2020.

**Order Date :- 21.10.2019**

**S.K.**